PNEUMADYNE, INC. Catalog 2400 Phone  763-559-0177  Fax 763-559-0547
M
ul
ti
pl
e
C

hydraulic manifolds
since 1976
Ordering Information
l To order standard product
use part number listing.
l 1/8” and 5/32” push-to-con-
nect fittings are available for use
with standard 10-32 manifolds.
l To order New Material
Manifolds replace the "*" in the
part number listing with the
desired material abbreviation.
SS= 303 Stainless Steel
BRS= Brass
NYN= Nylon
PPN= Polypropylene
M 2 0 - 1 2 5 - 5 - 9 0 W
Number of Stations
(Digit indicates number of stations)
#= Select 1-10 /1” standard spacing
#W=  Select 1-10 /1.5” output spacing
eg: 5W
Suffix
90= Output ports at 90°/1” standard spacing
90W= Output ports at 90°/1.5” spacing
BRS= Material:  Brass
SS= Material:  303 Stainless Steel
PPN= Material: Polypropylene Natural
NYN= Material: Nylon Natural
Product Line
DA= Dual Air
JB= Junction Block
M= Manifold
MS=  Manifold withporting
on two sides
MT= Manifold with porting
on three sides
TB= Terminal Block
Product Number Diagram
Manifolds
Output
125= 1/8 NPT (F)
250= 1/4 NPT (F)
375= 3/8 NPT (F)
Input
32= 10-32 (F)
10= 1/4 NPT (F)
20= 3/8 NPT (F)
30= 1/2  NPT (F)
35= 3/4 NPT (F)
Please use Product Information
Listings to verify part number- not
all configurations are possible
Example:
Manifold with 3/8 Input and 1/8 Output Ports at 90° with 1.5” spacing
Numerous styles and configurations
available- customs welcome
Aluminum 1000 psi
6061 non-shock air, -10°  Good Fair Good Air, water,
3000 psi to natural gas,
non-shock 200° F hydraulic
hydraulic oils,
gasoline
Brass 2000 psi -65°  Good Good Excellent Air, water,
to hydraulic
250° F oils
Stainless Steel 3500 psi -100° Excellent Good Excellent Air, water,
303 to hydraulic
500° F oils
Polypropylene 150 psi 32° to Fair Poor Fair Air, water